Core Technology:
1.Low power consumption and high energy saving
efficiency;
2.All DC：dc compressor, dc motor , dc valve;
3. Variable speed air compressor to achieve the soft start
and quick cooling / heating;
4. Wider working frequency range and DC working voltage
range;

容
100% solar operation
100% power saving
Solar + grid hybrid operation
Solar priority, utility power supplement
100% grid operation
Valley electricity operation
Places with mains electricity
are preferred
Make the world greener, make the world beautiful
Solar& AC hybrid Conditioner system suggested configuration
Cooling/Heaeting Capacity Rated Power
Consumption(W)
Solar Part
Model HP TON BTU Solar Panel Power Energy Saving
XRIACDC9000-V1 1 0.75 9000 660 330W/31.6V*3pcs 990W
60%~100%
XRIACDC12000-
V1 1.5 1 12000 960 550/42.0V*3pcs 1650W
XRIACDC18000-

Daytime
Night
Solar panels charge batteries
through MPPT
The battery supplies power to
the air conditioner through
MPPT
Can operate day or night
P l a c e s  w i t h o u t  m a i n s
electricity are preferred
DC Off-grid Air Conditioner system suggested configuration
Cooling/Heaeting Capacity Rated Power
Consumption(W)
Solar Controller Solar Part
Model HP TON BTU PMW/MPPT Solar Panel Batteries Fuse
XRIDC9000-V2 1 0.75 9000 660 48V/30A 550/42.0V*3pcs 12V125AH*4PCS 30A
XRIDC12000-V2 1.5 1 12000 960 48V/30A 550/42.0V*4pcs 12V150AH*4PCS 30A
XRIDC18000-V2 2 1.5 18000 1420 72V/40A 550/42.0V*8pcs 12V150AH*6PCS 40A
XRIDC24000-V2 3 2 24000 1830 96V/50A 550/42.0V*12pcs 12V250AH*8PCS 50A
Note:If there are special requirements for the working time of air conditioner, the system configuration needs to be recalculated.
Make the world greener, make the world beautiful
DC Off-grid Solar air conditioner system parts
Web:www.xrise906.com          +86   6467  6468            helsing@xrise906.com              Industrial Park,Yaohai District,Hefei,Anhui,China